Training and Learni,ng Bureaq

Sanction Letter

F. No. 17 4099537  /AICTE I AT A1,12025-261 50

l-o

Date-fo|o6.)pE

The Drawing and Disbursing Officer,
All India Council for Technical Education
Nelson Mandela Marg, Vasant Kunj,
New Delhi-l 10070

Sub: Release of a sum of Rs. 2,50,000/ (Rupee Two Lakh Fifty Thousand only) being the first instalment of the Grant-
in-Aid under AICTE Training and Learning (Al'AL) Academy Programme for the Acadernic year 2025-26 irr

tlre F.Y. 2025-26 res.

Sir/Madam,

This is to convey the sanction of the Cornpetent Authority of the Council for Rs.3,50,000/- (Rupees Three I-akhs